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JRIDENTRUST

Global Presence

Offices

The Americas/Caribbean

Bahamas

Trident Corporate Services
(Bahamas) Ltd

T:+1242 3226154
bahamas@tridenttrust.com

Barbados

Trident Corporate Services
(Barbados) Ltd

T:+1 246621 0760
barbados@tridenttrust.com

British Virgin Islands
Trident Trust Company (BVI) Ltd
T:+1284 494 2434
bvi@tridenttrust.com

Asia

Hong Kong

Trident Corporate Services (Asia) Ltd
& Trident Trust Company (HK) Ltd

T: +852 2805 2000
hongkong@tridenttrust.com

EMEA

Cyprus

Trident Trust Company (Cyprus) Ltd
T:+357 258 20 650
cyprus@tridenttrust.com

Trident Fiduciaries (Middle East) Ltd
T:+357 253 53 520
fiduciariesme@tridenttrust.com

Dubai

Trident Trust Company (UAE) Ltd
DMCC Branch

T:+971 4 423 9988
dubai@tridenttrust.com

Trident Fund Services (DIFC) Ltd
T: 49714277 1191
dubai@tridenttrust.com

Canada

TT Services (Canada) Ltd
T:+1604 6870811
vancouver@tridenttrust.com

Cayman Islands

Trident Trust Company
(Cayman) Ltd

T: +1 345949 0880
cayman@tridenttrust.com

Nevis

Morning Star Holdings Ltd
T:+18694691817
nevis@tridenttrust.com

Meridian Trust Company Ltd
T:+1 869 469 1333
nevis@tridenttrust.com

New Zealand

Trident Trust Company (NZ) Ltd
T:+64 93006067
nz@tridenttrust.com

Guernsey

Trident Trust Company
(Guernsey) Ltd

T:+44 1481727571
guernsey@tridenttrust.com

Isle of Man

Trident Trust Company (IOM) Ltd
T: +44 1624 646700
iom@tridenttrust.com

Jersey

Trident Trust Company Ltd
T:+44 1534 733401
jersey@tridenttrust.com

Panama

Trident Trust (Panama) S.A.
T:+507 302 7494
panama@tridenttrust.com

United States

Atlanta

Trident Corporate Services, Inc
T:+1 404 2335275
usa@tridenttrust.com

Trident Fund Services, Inc
T:+1 404 364 2019
americasfunds@tridenttrust.com

Miami

Trident Fund Services

T:+1 305351 3190
americasfunds@tridenttrust.com

Singapore

Trident Corporate Services
(Singapore) Pte Ltd &
Trident Trust Company
(Singapore) Pte Ltd

T: +65 6653 1800
singapore@tridenttrust.com

Luxembourg

Trident Trust Company
(Luxembourg) S.A.
T:+35226 3028 48
luxembourg@tridenttrust.com

Malta

Trident Corporate Services
(Malta) Limited &

Trident Trust Company (Malta) Ltd
T: +356 21 434 525
malta@tridenttrust.com

Mauritius

Trident Trust Company
(Mauritius) Ltd
T:+2302109770
mauritius@tridenttrust.com

New York

Trident Corporate Services, Inc
T:+1 2128408280
nyc@tridenttrust.com

Sioux Falls

Trident Trust Company
(South Dakota) Inc

T: +1 605 679 4355
sd@tridenttrust.com

US Virgin Islands

Trident Trust Company (VI) Ltd
T.+1 3407747322
usvi@tridenttrust.com

Seychelles

Trident Trust Company
(Seychelles) Ltd

T: +248 4 422 000
seychelles@tridenttrust.com

Switzerland

Trident Corporate Services AG
T:+41 44 396 1080
switzerland@tridenttrust.com

United Kingdom

Trident Trust Company (UK) Ltd
T:+44 2079351503
uk@tridenttrust.com

Trident Company

Services (UK) Ltd

T: +44 20 7487 0460
corpservices@tridenttrust.com
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